
C H A M P A G N E
&  P R O S E C C O
Prosecco
Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV
Mumm Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut
Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage

£39
£79
£99

£109
£119

£299



& 6 Red Bulls

& 6 Red Bulls

H O U S E  B O T T L E 1 2 0 1 5 0

Absolut Vodka

P R E M I U M  B O T T L E

Grey Goose

Jack Daniel’s

Hennessy VS

Olmeca Silver Tequila

S I L V E R  P A C K A G E 1 9 0

1x House Vodka | 1x Bottle of Prosecco | 6x Beers | 6x Cans of Red Bull

G O L D  P A C K A G E 2 5 0

1x Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV Champagne | 1x Bottle of Premium Spirit
6x Shots of Tequila with Salt & Lime | 6x Cans of Red Bull

P L A T I N U M  P A C K A G E 3 9 0

1x Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV | 1x 1.5L Grey Goose Magnum Vodka
12x Shots of Tequila with Salt & Lime | 12x Cans of Red Bull

5x Red Bull for £10
Energy Drink | Sugarfree | Tropical Edition 

6x Soft drink mixers for £10

please note that a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill


